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Upcoming Student Recitals

Graduate Recital: Kelly Cuppett, piano
Saturday, Apr. 23, 7:30 p.m.
Roussel | Free admission

Junior Recital: Charlotte Butler, voice
Tuesday, Apr. 26, 7:30 p.m.
Holy Name of Jesus | Free admission

Junior Recital: Kai Buie, voice
Friday, Apr. 29, 7:30 p.m.
Nunemaker | Free admission

Graduate Recital: Taylor Witherspoon, voice
Saturday, Apr. 30, 3 p.m.
Nunemaker | Free admission

Senior Recital: Jayne Edwards, voice
Sunday, May 1, 2 p.m.
St. Francis of Assisi | Free admission

Senior Recital: Veronica Samiec, voice
Sunday, May 1, 3 p.m.
Nunemaker | Free admission

Senior Recital: Samuel Tyree, trombone
Sunday, May 1, 7:30 p.m.
Nunemaker | Free admission

Graduate Recital: Erika Torres, saxophone
Monday, May 2, 7:30 p.m.
Nunemaker | Free admission
Graduate Recital: Halle Wood, voice

Tuesday, May 3, 7:30 p.m.
Nunemaker | Free admission



Upcoming Events

Everyone and Everything
April 21-23 & 27-30
Lower Depths | Ticket required

Loyola Opera:
Suor Angelica & Gianni Schicchi
Friday, Apr. 22, 7:30 p.m. & Sunday, Apr. 24, 3 p.m.
Roussel | Ticket required

Saxtravaganza
Monday, Apr. 25, 7:30 p.m.
Nunemaker | Free admission

Jazz Workshop & Training Bands
Tuesday, Apr. 26, 7:30 p.m.
Roussel | Free admission

Student Brass Ensembles
Wednesday, Apr. 27, 7:30 p.m.
Nunemaker | Free admission

Concert Band & Wind Ensemble
Thursday, Apr. 28, 7:30 p.m.
Roussel | Free admission

Duo Cintemani: Flute & Guitar Masterclass
Saturday, Apr. 30, 2 p.m.
CMM 240 & 230 | Free admission

Loyola Symphony Orchestra & Chorale
Saturday, Apr. 30, 7:30 p.m.
Roussel | Free admission
Classical Guitar Night
Sunday, May 1, 7:30 p.m.

Roussel | Free admission

Percussion Ensemble
Monday, May 2, 7 p.m.
Roussel | Free admission

Jazz Vocal Ensemble
Thursday, May 5, 7:30 p.m.
Nunemaker | Free admission

For more information and to subsecribe to our mailing list,
visit presents.loyno.edu or call (504) 865-2074.



